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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Brian Coakley Wellesley, MA 8:33 AM 10 USGA White Charles Hayes + Steve Foley

Brian Secia Nantucket, MA 9:39 AM 1 USGA White Kevin Carey + Steven Tasho

Brooke Wagner Andover, MA 8:00 AM 10 USGA White James Duffy

Charles Hayes Newport, RI 8:33 AM 10 USGA White Brian Coakley + Steve Foley

Chuck Gomes Lakeville, MA 8:44 AM 10 USGA White David Obrien + Glenn Kelley

Craig Steckowych Greenland, NH 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Keith Smith + Stephen Camara

Dan Najarian Coventry, RI 8:33 AM 1 USGA White Michael Faino + Myles Gillespie

Daniel Harding Wellesley, MA 8:22 AM 10 USGA White Dennis Jodoin + Mark Mccormick

Darin Eddy Marshfield, MA 8:22 AM 1 USGA White Marc Vachon + Paul Lacamera

David Obrien Wilbraham, MA 8:44 AM 10 USGA White Chuck Gomes + Glenn Kelley

Dennis Jodoin Duxbury, MA 8:22 AM 10 USGA White Daniel Harding + Mark Mccormick

Douglas Morgan York, ME 9:28 AM 10 USGA White Robert Heterick + Roger Hoit

Duncan Gratton Marion, MA 9:50 AM 10 USGA White John Hadges + John Mcneill

Edward Riordan Mashpee, MA 8:11 AM 1 USGA White Geoffrey Holt + Michael Fleming

Frank Vana Boxford, MA 9:39 AM 10 USGA White Joseph Walker II + William Everett

Geoffrey Holt Ayer, MA 8:11 AM 1 USGA White Edward Riordan + Michael Fleming

Glenn Kelley Sherborn, MA 8:44 AM 10 USGA White Chuck Gomes + David Obrien

James Duffy Newton, MA 8:00 AM 10 USGA White Brooke Wagner

James Mahoney North Kingstown, RI 9:17 AM 1 USGA White Mark Heffernan + Stephen Lynch

James Stallman Barrington, RI 9:06 AM 10 USGA White John Snow + Ken Whalley

James Tipping Brookline, MA 9:28 AM 1 USGA White Jeff Hudson + Kevin Quinn

Jeff Hudson Center Valley, PA 9:28 AM 1 USGA White James Tipping + Kevin Quinn

Jeff Johnson Sandwich, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White William Schultz

Jeffrey Supko Newton, MA 8:55 AM 1 USGA White Keith Erickson + Scott St. Clair

Jeffrey Wyman Naples, FL 8:11 AM 10 USGA White Jim Dibiase + Scott Jezard

Jim Dibiase North Palm Beach, FL 8:11 AM 10 USGA White Jeffrey Wyman + Scott Jezard

Jim Jankowski Newbury, NH 9:06 AM 1 USGA White Ken Gys + Paul Murphy

John Hadges North Easton, MA 9:50 AM 10 USGA White Duncan Gratton + John Mcneill

John Mcneill Stow, MA 9:50 AM 10 USGA White Duncan Gratton + John Hadges

John Snow Scituate, MA 9:06 AM 10 USGA White James Stallman + Ken Whalley

Jon Fasick Bellingham, MA 9:17 AM 10 USGA White Mike Verde

Joseph Walker II Dennis, MA 9:39 AM 10 USGA White Frank Vana + William Everett

Keith Erickson Fort Myers, FL 8:55 AM 1 USGA White Jeffrey Supko + Scott St. Clair
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Keith Smith Franklin, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Craig Steckowych + Stephen Camara

Ken Gys Dracut, MA 9:06 AM 1 USGA White Jim Jankowski + Paul Murphy

Ken Whalley Topsfield, MA 9:06 AM 10 USGA White James Stallman + John Snow

Kevin Carey South Dennis, MA 9:39 AM 1 USGA White Brian Secia + Steven Tasho

Kevin Hanley Marshfield, MA 8:44 AM 1 USGA White Rey Lemaine + Stephen Howard

Kevin Quinn Boston, MA 9:28 AM 1 USGA White James Tipping + Jeff Hudson

Marc Vachon Watertown, MA 8:22 AM 1 USGA White Darin Eddy + Paul Lacamera

Mark Heffernan Wellesley ma, MA 9:17 AM 1 USGA White James Mahoney + Stephen Lynch

Mark Mccormick Hanover, MA 8:22 AM 10 USGA White Daniel Harding + Dennis Jodoin

Mark Shaffer Natick, MA 8:55 AM 10 USGA White Paul Corcoran + Peter Brumme

Michael Faino Mclean, VA 8:33 AM 1 USGA White Dan Najarian + Myles Gillespie

Michael Fleming Plymouth, MA 8:11 AM 1 USGA White Edward Riordan + Geoffrey Holt

Mike Verde North Easton, MA 9:17 AM 10 USGA White Jon Fasick

Myles Gillespie Greenwich, CT 8:33 AM 1 USGA White Dan Najarian + Michael Faino

Nick Kaldenbaugh Belmont, MA 10:01 AM 1 USGA White Sean Collins + Warren Naphtal

Paul Corcoran Holden, MA 8:55 AM 10 USGA White Mark Shaffer + Peter Brumme

Paul Lacamera Kingston, MA 8:22 AM 1 USGA White Darin Eddy + Marc Vachon

Paul Murphy Arlington, MA 9:06 AM 1 USGA White Jim Jankowski + Ken Gys

Peter Brumme Lincoln, MA 8:55 AM 10 USGA White Mark Shaffer + Paul Corcoran

Rey Lemaine Framingham, MA 8:44 AM 1 USGA White Kevin Hanley + Stephen Howard

Robert Heterick Barrington, RI 9:28 AM 10 USGA White Douglas Morgan + Roger Hoit

Roger Hoit Delray Beach, FL 9:28 AM 10 USGA White Douglas Morgan + Robert Heterick

Scott Jezard South Easton, MA 8:11 AM 10 USGA White Jeffrey Wyman + Jim Dibiase

Scott St. Clair Waban, MA 8:55 AM 1 USGA White Jeffrey Supko + Keith Erickson

Sean Collins Winchester, MA 10:01 AM 1 USGA White Nick Kaldenbaugh + Warren Naphtal

Stephen Camara Boxford, MA 9:50 AM 1 USGA White Craig Steckowych + Keith Smith

Stephen Howard Medford, MA 8:44 AM 1 USGA White Kevin Hanley + Rey Lemaine

Stephen Lynch Barrington, RI 9:17 AM 1 USGA White James Mahoney + Mark Heffernan

Steve Foley Tewksbury, MA 8:33 AM 10 USGA White Brian Coakley + Charles Hayes

Steven Tasho North Easton, MA 9:39 AM 1 USGA White Brian Secia + Kevin Carey

Warren Naphtal Jackson, WY 10:01 AM 1 USGA White Nick Kaldenbaugh + Sean Collins

William Everett Hebron, NH 9:39 AM 10 USGA White Frank Vana + Joseph Walker II

William Schultz Hingham, MA 8:00 AM 1 USGA White Jeff Johnson
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